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FYM Schedule 2023-2024

Fall 2023

August 15-16™ (Tues./Wed., 7pm)............. Parent Meetings @ the Carlin’s
August 20" (Sun., Worship)...........cccc.c...... Ice Cream Welcome Event & RYM Update
August 26" (Sat., 98-1P) ...coevevevrrererererenenen, Fall Kickoff — Tubing at the Short’s
September 10" (Sun., 4:00-6:00p)............. Sunday Night Discipleship
September 24" (Sun., 4:00-6:00p)............. Sunday Night Discipleship
October 8™ (Sun., 4:00-6:00p) ................... Sunday Night Discipleship
October 22" (Sun., 4:00-6:00p) ................. Sunday Night Discipleship
October 27 (Fri., 5:30-8:30) .......c.co........ FYM Murder Mystery Dinner Party
November 5" (Sun., 4:00-6:00p) ............... Sunday Night Discipleship
November 13" (Sun., 4:00-6:00p) ............. Sunday Night Discipleship
December 3™ (Sun., 4:00-6:00p)................ Sunday Night Discipleship
December 9% (Sat., TBD).......ccccevvveveeenne. Church-Wide Christmas Party
December 17 (Sun., 4:00-6:00p).............. Sunday Night Discipleship
Spring 2024

January 7% (SUN) ..o, Deadline for RYM Sign Up
January 7™ (Sun., 4:00-6:00p)................... Sunday Night Discipleship
January 13" (Sat., TBD) ....cccecvveveverernnes Men’s Cornhole Event @ Church
January 19-20" (Fri.-Sat.) .......ccccevevevnnnnen Smores & Snores Event

January 21 (Sun., 4:00-6:00p) ................. Sunday Night Discipleship
February 4™ (Sun., 4:00-6:00p).................. Sunday Night Discipleship
February 18" (Sun., 4:00-6:00p)............... Sunday Night Discipleship

March 1-2" (Fri.-Sat.) ...ccccoeeeveeriieienee, Church Retreat @ Camp Weed

March 9™ (Sat., TBD)....ccccoeeverererrrrenee, Men’s Lake Day



March 10" (Sun., 4:00-6:00p).................... Sunday Night Discipleship

March 24" (Sun., 4:00-6:00p).................... Sunday Night Discipleship

APFIL 7% (SUN o Deadline For RYM Registration

April 7% (Sun., 4:00-6:00P) ......c.coevevererernen. Sunday Night Discipleship

April 215 (Sun., 4:00-6:00p).......ccccceverrnnee. Sunday Night Discipleship

May 5™ (Sun., 4:00-6:00p) .......coevrererrennn. Sunday Night Discipleship

May 10" (Eri., 6-9D)...ccveerrererereererernes End of Year Spring Party @ Reitz Union
May 19" (Sun., 4:00-6:00p) ......cocvevevevereee. Sunday Night Discipleship

Summer 2024

June 6™ (Wed., 10-4p) .....cceevevevrrererenns Tubing @ Ichetucknee

June 17%-215 (Mon.-Fri.) c..cooveveveverenennee, VBS & CREDO

June 24-28" (Mon. — Fri.) cccceevveveveveeenan, Middle School RYM @ Panama City, FL
July 8-13" (Mon. — Sat.)....ccccevveerererneens High School RYM @ Panama City, FL
July 16™ (Tues.., 7-8P)..ccovrvererercrceirirceennans MS D-Group

July 18™ (Thurs., 7-8P) ...c.ceeveeeeeeerererennns HS D-Group

July 23" (Tues.., 7-8P) .vevevererrererrerereeennns MS D-Group

July 25" (Thurs., 7-8P) c.ceeveveeevereveereenane, HS D-Group

July 271 (Sat., 9:30-6:30D) ...ceevevrrrerernens Summer Finale: FYM Family Beach Day



